
Pachet 1

I.D.: 44019178

Data publicarii 19.09.19 Coduri CPV 39831240-0 44423000-1 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 2.616,64 RON - 2.616,64 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 65 12.61 819.33 155.67 2 CATALOG CLS V-VIII BUC 6 19.33 115.97 22.03 3 CATALOG CLS IX-XII BUC 36 19.33 695.80 132.20 4 CARTUS HP 283 A BUC 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 5 CARTUS CANON IR 1510 BUC 1 67.23 67.23 12.77 6 RADIERA BUC 2 0.84 1.68 0.32 7 MINA CREION MECANIC BUC 4 2.94 11.76 2.24 8 POST IT INDEX BUC 5 1.68 8.40 1.60 9 POST IT CUB BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 10 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 SET 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 11 DOSAR PVC BUC 50 0.42 21.01 3.99 12 DOSAR SINA TARE BUC 30 0.42 12.61 2.39 13 REGISTRU A4 100 FILE BUC 4 6.72 26.89 5.11 14 PLIC C4 BUC 50 0.29 14.71 2.79 15 PLIC BURDUF 5 CM BUC 25 0.84 21.01 3.99 16 AGRAFE 33 MM CUT 2 0.84 1.68 0.32 17 AGRAFE 50 MM CUT 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 18 BINDER CLIPS 25 MM CUT 2 2.02 4.03 0.77 19 CAPSATOR 24/6 BUC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87
